		City of Madison			City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com
	Legislation Details				
File #:	009	008 Version: 1	Name:	A conditional use located at 47 for an accessory parking lot in greenway to serve a proposed of Dane County on an adjacer Fitchburg.	a City of Madison Boys and Girls Club
Туре:	Con	nditional Use	Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/25	5/2005	In control:	PLAN COMMISSION	
On agenda:			Final action:	4/4/2005	
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:		
Title:	Consideration of a conditional use located at 4701 Jenewein Road for an accessory parking lot in a City of Madison greenway to serve a proposed Boys and Girls Club of Dane County on an adjacent site in the City of Fitchburg. 10th Ald. Dist.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Maps & Plans.pdf, 2. Comments.pdf, 3. Approval Letter.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	on	Result
4/4/2005	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Арр	prove	Pass
3/25/2005	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Ret	er	